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Techmate. pendrive 4GB

Numer katalogowy
PMS kolor

Kolor

Wymiary produktu
Karton wysokos$¢
Karton dtugos¢
Karton objetos¢
Karton szerokos¢
Karton waga brutto

Kraj pochodzenia

S$2-M01001-38-4G
RHODAMINE RED C APPROX.
fuksja

55X19X10MM

0,370

0,445

0,041

0,250

10

CN

4GB USB Flash Drive with protective metal cover. Rotate the cover and connect to USB port to start using it.
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